Upgrade to the gold-standard in pipetting precision, accuracy, and comfort.
Trade-in ANY brand or model  of pipette (working or non-working) and save
up to 30% OFF each new Gilson model.* Choose from:
NEW MyPIPETMAN® Select:  ADVANCED PIPETTING
• Ergonomic design with reduced pipetting forces
• Fully autoclavable without disassembly
• Easy to use volume setting choices
PIPETMAN® L:  INCREASED COMFORT AND PRODUCTIVITY

Return label and bag will be mailed to you after order. Promo eligible 5/1/25-12/31/25
SELECT
Promo Code
PIPETL
Promo Code
PIPETM
Promo Code
MICROE
Promo Code
PIPETTE TRADE-IN
Eligible Part Numbers & Pricing
Genesee
P/No Model Volume  (µL) Price
NEW MYPIPETMAN® Select Single Channel
37-211P2 P2 0.2 - 2  $398.30
37-211P10 P10 1 - 10  $398.30
37-211P20 P20 2 - 20  $398.30
37-211P100 P100 10 - 100  $398.30
37-211P200 P200 20 - 200  $398.30
37-211P1000 P1000 100 - 1000  $398.30
37-211P5000 P5000 500 - 5000  $398.30
37-211P10ML P10mL 1000-10000  $398.30
NEW MyPIPETMAN®  Select  Multichannel*
37-212P10 P8x10 0.5 - 10  $969.50
37-212P20 P8x20 2 - 20  $969.50
37-212P200 P8x200 20 - 200  $969.50
37-212P300 P8x300 20 - 300  $969.50
37-213P10 P12x10 0.5 - 10  $1,114.40
37-213P20 P12x20 2 - 20  $1,114.40
37-213P200 P12x200 20 - 200  $1,114.40
37-213P300 P12x300 20 - 300  $1,114.40
Contact us for the full range of models available
SELECTGenesee
P/No Model Volume (μL) Price
PIPETMAN® Single Channel Models
37-203P2 P2 0.2 - 2  $329
37-203P10 P10 1 - 10  $329
37-203P20 P20 2 - 20  $329
37-203P100 P100 10 - 100  $329
37-203P200 P200 20 - 200  $329
37-203P1K P1000 100 - 1000  $329
37-203P5K P5000 500 - 5000  $329
37-203P10K P10ML 1000-10000  $329
PIPETMAN® Multichannel Models
37-209P10 P8x10 1 - 10  $627.20
37-209P20 P8x20 2 - 20  $627.20
37-209P200 P8x200 20 - 200  $627.20
37-209P300 P8x300 20 - 300  $627.20
37-210P10 P12x10 0.5 - 10  $770.70
37-210P20 P12x20 2 - 20  $770.70
37-210P200 P12x200 20 - 200  $770.70
37-210P300 P12x300 20 - 300  $770.70
Contact us for the full range of models available
Genesee
P/No Model Volume (μL) Price
PIPETMAN® L Single Channel Models
37-205P2 P2L 0.2 - 2  $368.20
37-205P10 P10L 1 - 10  $368.20
37-205P20 P20L 2 - 20  $368.20
37-205P100 P100L 10 - 100  $368.20
37-205P200 P200L 20 - 200  $368.20
37-205P1K P1000L 100 - 1000  $368.20
37-205P5K P5mL 500 - 5000  $368.20
37-205P10K P10mL 1000-10000  $368.20
PIPETMAN® L Multichannel Models
37-207P20 P8x10L 0.5 - 10  $777.00
37-207P200 P8x20L 2 - 20  $777.00
37-207P10 P8x200L 20 - 200  $777.00
37-207P300 P8x300L 20 - 300  $777.00
37-207P1K P8x1200L 100-1200  $915.60
37-208P20 P12x10L 0.5 - 10  $976.50
37-208P200 P12x20L 2 - 20  $976.50
37-208P10 P12x200L 20 - 200  $976.50
37-208P300 P12x300L 20 - 300  $976.50
37-208P1K P12x1200L 100-1200  $1,068.90
Contact us for the full range of models available
Genesee
P/No Model Volume  (µL) Price
MICROMAN® E Positive Displacement
37-520P10 M10E 1-10  $368.90
37-520P25 M25E 3-25  $368.90
37-520P50 M50E 20-50  $368.90
37-520P100 M100E 10-100  $368.90
37-520P250 M250E 50-250  $368.90
37-520P1K M1000E 100-1000  $366.80
Contact us for the full range of models available
Terms & Conditions: